
Somerset Invitational Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Somerset 00:24:20.73 37

2 Prescott 00:24:46.56 51

3 Baldwin Woodville 00:25:27.34 77

4 Ellsworth 00:25:43.95 80

5 Spring Valley 00:27:00.59 111

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Somerset Invitational Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Somerset 00:24:20.73 18 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 276 Erin Huerta . 00:22:44.82 1

2 6 287 Kristen Vensland . 00:24:31.19 6

3 7 271 Brycen Chladek . 00:24:31.28 7

4 8 275 Liv Hoff . 00:24:40.16 8

5 15 270 Anna Bartig . 00:25:16.22 15

6 25 272 Samantha DeGeest . 00:26:56.86 (24)

7 30 278 Megan Larse . 00:27:25.80 (28)

2 Prescott 00:24:46.56 15 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 230 Amanda Auleciems . 00:23:38.16 2

2 9 239 Ella Linder . 00:24:45.39 9

3 10 232 Samantha Braunlich . 00:24:54.67 10

4 14 237 Megan Gilles . 00:25:13.15 14

5 16 241 Isabella Lonetti . 00:25:21.45 16

6 17 246 Jessie Urman . 00:25:43.57 (17)

7 18 245 Molly Thomley . 00:25:43.68 (18)

3 Baldwin Woodville 00:25:27.34 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 177 Elizabeth Berndt . 00:24:55.90 11

2 12 178 Bekah Luckwaldt . 00:25:01.27 12

3 13 176 Morgan Margelofsky . 00:25:04.25 13

4 20 181 Makenna Miller . 00:26:06.37 20

5 21 179 Laura Luckwaldt . 00:26:08.91 21

6 24 180 Julia Ramlow . 00:26:36.80 (23)

4 Ellsworth 00:25:43.95 8 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 184 CeCe Groh . 00:24:11.57 4

2 5 186 Claire Straub . 00:24:18.46 5

3 19 185 Emma Swanson . 00:25:50.68 19

4 26 192 Sophie Vogel . 00:27:04.41 25

5 28 190 Raye Schmalstig . 00:27:14.62 27

6 39 188 Grace Groh . 00:28:22.66 (30)

7 46 187 Eryka Knutsen . 00:29:59.67 (34)

5 Spring Valley 00:27:00.59 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 211 Katherine Dieckman . 00:23:54.62 3

2 22 214 Claire Anderson . 00:26:26.90 22

3 27 212 Kari Hybben . 00:27:11.13 26

4 36 217 Andrea Hinzman . 00:28:10.46 29

5 42 215 Allison Graham . 00:29:19.87 31

6 43 209 Madison Maier . 00:29:29.53 (32)

7 45 216 Kaitlin Graham . 00:29:57.75 (33)
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Somerset Invitational Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 276 Erin Huerta . FR 00:22:44.82 Somerset

2 2 230 Amanda Auleciems . FR 00:23:38.16 Prescott

3 3 211 Katherine Dieckman . JR 00:23:54.62 Spring Valley

4 4 184 CeCe Groh . SO 00:24:11.57 Ellsworth

5 5 186 Claire Straub . SR 00:24:18.46 Ellsworth

6 6 287 Kristen Vensland . JR 00:24:31.19 Somerset

7 7 271 Brycen Chladek . JR 00:24:31.28 Somerset

8 8 275 Liv Hoff . JR 00:24:40.16 Somerset

9 9 239 Ella Linder . JR 00:24:45.39 Prescott

10 10 232 Samantha Braunlich . JR 00:24:54.67 Prescott

11 11 177 Elizabeth Berndt . JR 00:24:55.90 Baldwin Woodville

12 12 178 Bekah Luckwaldt . FR 00:25:01.27 Baldwin Woodville

13 13 176 Morgan Margelofsky . FR 00:25:04.25 Baldwin Woodville

14 14 237 Megan Gilles . JR 00:25:13.15 Prescott

15 15 270 Anna Bartig . FR 00:25:16.22 Somerset

16 16 241 Isabella Lonetti . JR 00:25:21.45 Prescott

17 (17) 246 Jessie Urman . SO 00:25:43.57 Prescott

18 (18) 245 Molly Thomley . JR 00:25:43.68 Prescott

19 19 185 Emma Swanson . SR 00:25:50.68 Ellsworth

20 20 181 Makenna Miller . SO 00:26:06.37 Baldwin Woodville

21 21 179 Laura Luckwaldt . JR 00:26:08.91 Baldwin Woodville

22 22 214 Claire Anderson . FR 00:26:26.90 Spring Valley

23 0 244 Shelby Sizemore . FR 00:26:29.15 Prescott

24 (23) 180 Julia Ramlow . JR 00:26:36.80 Baldwin Woodville

25 (24) 272 Samantha DeGeest . FR 00:26:56.86 Somerset

26 25 192 Sophie Vogel . SO 00:27:04.41 Ellsworth

27 26 212 Kari Hybben . JR 00:27:11.13 Spring Valley

28 27 190 Raye Schmalstig . JR 00:27:14.62 Ellsworth

29 0 234 Elsie Dempsey-Rice . FR 00:27:21.21 Prescott

30 (28) 278 Megan Larse . FR 00:27:25.80 Somerset

31 0 274 Kaylee Erickson . SR 00:27:40.98 Somerset

32 0 240 Emily Linder . SO 00:27:47.82 Prescott

33 0 236 Grace Gale . FR 00:27:57.05 Prescott

34 0 238 Madison Hennen . JR 00:28:06.34 Prescott

35 0 235 Grace Dickey . FR 00:28:08.51 Prescott

36 29 217 Andrea Hinzman . FR 00:28:10.46 Spring Valley

37 0 282 Ella Odell . FR 00:28:17.23 Somerset

38 0 284 Juliana Schimmel . FR 00:28:21.95 Somerset

39 (30) 188 Grace Groh . SR 00:28:22.66 Ellsworth

40 0 285 Katie Schroeder . SO 00:28:27.93 Somerset

41 0 279 Madie Linka . FR 00:29:03.62 Somerset

42 31 215 Allison Graham . FR 00:29:19.87 Spring Valley

43 (32) 209 Madison Maier . SR 00:29:29.53 Spring Valley

44 0 286 Allison Struemke . JR 00:29:51.25 Somerset

45 (33) 216 Kaitlin Graham . FR 00:29:57.75 Spring Valley

46 (34) 187 Eryka Knutsen . JR 00:29:59.67 Ellsworth

47 0 182 Allison Pazdernik . SO 00:30:09.95 Ellsworth

48 0 233 Mcay Cleasby . SO 00:30:17.54 Prescott

49 0 231 Mallory Boles . FR 00:30:20.73 Prescott

50 0 277 Cylar Johnson . JR 00:31:10.81 Somerset

51 0 280 Emma Miller . FR 00:31:45.93 Somerset
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Somerset Invitational Girls

52 0 273 Emily Driscoll . FR 00:32:19.00 Somerset

53 0 281 Olivia Milles . SO 00:36:08.87 Somerset

54 0 283 Kathryn Rushton . SO 00:37:34.32 Somerset
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